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長野県中学記録(CR)            2:13.56 和田 有菜                    川中島           2014/07/19  
大会記録(GR)                  2:20.16 上條 智子                    山辺             2004        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 森田 華音(1)   2:30.59  1 中村 愛里(1)   2:48.99 
ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｵﾝ 波田 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｲﾘ 菅野

 2 山﨑 那々(1)   2:31.21  2 平出 彩音(1)   2:51.59 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅ 下諏訪 ﾋﾗｲﾃﾞ ｱﾔﾈ 永明

 3 三井 こころ(1)   2:33.74  3 大江 可琳(1)   2:51.67 
ﾐﾂｲ ｺｺﾛ 上諏訪 ｵｵｴ ｶﾘﾝ 茅野北部

 4 羽生 凪(1)   2:34.57  4 麻原 柚藍(1)   2:52.22 
ﾊﾆｭｳ ﾅｷﾞ 駒ヶ根東 ｱｻﾊﾗ ﾕﾗ 鉢盛

 5 宮澤 和(1)   2:38.65  5 中西 美緒(1)   2:53.76 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾉﾄﾞｶ 赤穂 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾐｵ 清陵附属

 6 平林 あずみ(1)   2:43.19  6 根橋 紅羽(1)   2:56.61 
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽﾞﾐ 諏訪南 ﾈﾊﾞｼ ｸﾚﾊ 箕輪

 7 小林 美悠(1)   2:44.43  7 安坂 成瑠美(1)   2:56.79 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾕｳ 豊科北 ｱｻﾞｶ ﾅﾙﾐ 開成

 8 鮎澤 花奏(1)   2:45.31  8 松村 莉央(1)   2:57.19 
ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ｶﾅﾃﾞ 原 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾘｵ 飯田高陵

 9 髙島 ことの(1)   2:47.61  9 湯田 のの椛(1)   2:57.34 
ﾀｶｼﾏ ｺﾄﾉ 赤穂 ﾕﾀﾞ ﾉﾉｶ 飯田高陵

10 宮坂 明香里(1)   2:47.63 10 新井 柚香(1)   3:00.09 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｱｶﾘ 岡谷東部 ｱﾗｲ ﾕｽﾞｶ 中川

11 中村 萌音(1)   2:48.56 11 有賀 舞香(1)   3:07.83 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾈ 鉢盛 ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾏｲｶ 塩尻広陵

12 小松 千桜(1)   2:50.40 12 伊藤 智夏(1)   3:19.28 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾁﾊﾙ 梓川 ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓｶ 南箕輪

13 澤谷 凜(1)   2:51.25 
ｻﾜﾔ ﾘﾝ 菅野 スプリットタイム

   200m     39.62  7444 麻原 柚藍(1)
スプリットタイム    400m   1:22.01   〃     〃 
   200m     35.64  7685 山﨑 那々(1)    600m   2:04.64  7231 中村 愛里(1)
   400m   1:12.30   〃     〃 
   600m   1:51.32  7416 森田 華音(1)

[ 3組]

 1 長岡 佑夏(1)   2:56.90 
ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾕｳｶ 高綱

 2 宮澤 柚羽(1)   2:59.64 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞﾊ 筑摩野

 3 竹中 保乃夏(1)   3:02.81 
ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾎﾉｶ 穂高東

 4 荒川 夏華(1)   3:04.28 
ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾅﾂｶ 原

 5 濱野 しおり(1)   3:08.30 
ﾊﾏﾉ ｼｵﾘ 宮田

 6 淺輪 樹里(1)   3:08.40 
ｱｻﾜ ｼﾞｭﾘ 丸ﾉ内

 7 中山 由衣(1)   3:09.97 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾕｲ 伊那東部

 8 植松 伊織里(1)   3:11.56 
ｳｴﾏﾂ ｲｵﾘ 富士見

 9 赤羽 七緒(1)   3:15.27 
ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾅｵ 筑摩野

10 矢沢 優衣(1)   3:15.70 
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ 旭ヶ丘

11 深澤 愛華(1)   3:18.20 
ﾌｶｻﾜ ｱｲｶ 信明

12 伊藤 優里(1)   3:19.64 
ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾘ 中川

13 田中 みのり(1)   3:38.51 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾉﾘ 信大附属松本

スプリットタイム
   200m     44.00  7189 長岡 佑夏(1)
   400m   1:28.92  6566 竹中 保乃夏(1)
   600m   2:15.62   〃     〃 
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   1 森田 華音(1) 波田     2:30.59   1   1
   2 山﨑 那々(1) 下諏訪     2:31.21   1   2
   3 三井 こころ(1) 上諏訪     2:33.74   1   3
   4 羽生 凪(1) 駒ヶ根東     2:34.57   1   4
   5 宮澤 和(1) 赤穂     2:38.65   1   5
   6 平林 あずみ(1) 諏訪南     2:43.19   1   6
   7 小林 美悠(1) 豊科北     2:44.43   1   7
   8 鮎澤 花奏(1) 原     2:45.31   1   8
   9 髙島 ことの(1) 赤穂     2:47.61   1   9
  10 宮坂 明香里(1) 岡谷東部     2:47.63   1  10
  11 中村 萌音(1) 鉢盛     2:48.56   1  11
  12 中村 愛里(1) 菅野     2:48.99   2   1
  13 小松 千桜(1) 梓川     2:50.40   1  12
  14 澤谷 凜(1) 菅野     2:51.25   1  13
  15 平出 彩音(1) 永明     2:51.59   2   2
  16 大江 可琳(1) 茅野北部     2:51.67   2   3
  17 麻原 柚藍(1) 鉢盛     2:52.22   2   4
  18 中西 美緒(1) 清陵附属     2:53.76   2   5
  19 根橋 紅羽(1) 箕輪     2:56.61   2   6
  20 安坂 成瑠美(1) 開成     2:56.79   2   7
  21 長岡 佑夏(1) 高綱     2:56.90   3   1
  22 松村 莉央(1) 飯田高陵     2:57.19   2   8
  23 湯田 のの椛(1) 飯田高陵     2:57.34   2   9
  24 宮澤 柚羽(1) 筑摩野     2:59.64   3   2
  25 新井 柚香(1) 中川     3:00.09   2  10
  26 竹中 保乃夏(1) 穂高東     3:02.81   3   3
  27 荒川 夏華(1) 原     3:04.28   3   4
  28 有賀 舞香(1) 塩尻広陵     3:07.83   2  11
  29 濱野 しおり(1) 宮田     3:08.30   3   5
  30 淺輪 樹里(1) 丸ﾉ内     3:08.40   3   6
  31 中山 由衣(1) 伊那東部     3:09.97   3   7
  32 植松 伊織里(1) 富士見     3:11.56   3   8
  33 赤羽 七緒(1) 筑摩野     3:15.27   3   9
  34 矢沢 優衣(1) 旭ヶ丘     3:15.70   3  10
  35 深澤 愛華(1) 信明     3:18.20   3  11
  36 伊藤 智夏(1) 南箕輪     3:19.28   2  12
  37 伊藤 優里(1) 中川     3:19.64   3  12
  38 田中 みのり(1) 信大附属松本     3:38.51   3  13
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